
At over two-feet tall, Magnus is great in stature and high in style. A metal ring extends from the backplate to hold a ringed 
metal rod that supports a white linen tapered shade. Whether flanking a fireplace, alongside a headboard or lining a 
hallway, Magnus has a commanding presence that demands to be noticed.

FINISHES

Height
Width/Diameter
Minimum Height
Maximum Height
Canopy/Backplate
Hanging Type
Weight

25.50"
5.00"
0.00"
0.00"

2.20lb

4.75"

DIMENSIONS

VINTAGE GOLD LEAF (VINTAGE GOLD
LEAF)

GLASS/SHADES

Attachment
Color White

Material Linen

LAMPING/ELECTRICAL

Bulb Included No
Socket Type E12 Candelabra Base

Bulb 1

Wattage 40w
Voltage 120

SHIPPING
Carton 1 25" x 9" x 10"
Carton 1 Weight 5lb
Shipping Method Ground

MAGNUS
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